





## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0170-3551  
**Letting Date:** November 09, 2022  
**Call Order:** 004  
**Contract Time:** 483 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** Pin and Hanger Rehab on Various NHS Bridges Statewide

**Counties:** Various  
**District(s):** Rocky Hill  
**Project(s):** 000T(298)

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda Inc	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

## SECTION: 1

## Cat Alt Set:

## Cat Alt Member:

0010	0020905	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	30,311.65000	30,311.65
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND MISCELLANEOUS TASKS ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0020	0406158	395.000	205.00000	80,975.00	200.00000	79,000.00	280.00000	110,600.00
	PMA S0.375	ton						
0030	0406173	230.000	215.00000	49,450.00	200.00000	46,000.00	290.00000	66,700.00
	HMA S0.25	ton						
0040	0406194	1,340.000	10.50000	14,070.00	10.00000	13,400.00	15.00000	20,100.00
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0050	0406236	240.000	26.25000	6,300.00	20.00000	4,800.00	35.00000	8,400.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0060	0406999	2,000.000	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	2,000.00
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0070	0409005	3,870.000	13.00000	50,310.00	16.00000	61,920.00	13.00000	50,310.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE	s.y.						
0080	0503884	(1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	65,500.00000	65,500.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0090	0503885	(1.000)	80,000.00000	80,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	115,500.00000	115,500.00
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda Inc	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0100	0503886 (1.000) JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions ** LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	60,700.00000	60,700.00
0110	0503887 (1.000) JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions ** LS	25,000.00000	25,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	33,000.00000	33,000.00
0120	0503888 (1.000) JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions ** LS	95,000.00000	95,000.00	215,000.00000	215,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00
0130	0520036 245.000 ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions ** c.f.	441.00000	108,045.00	385.00000	94,325.00	589.00000	144,305.00
0140	0520041 445.000 PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions ** l.f.	115.00000	51,175.00	85.00000	37,825.00	150.00000	66,750.00
0150	0521001 5,030.000 ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions ** c.i.	5.00000	25,150.00	6.00000	30,180.00	5.50000	27,665.00
0160	0603082 5.000 STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions ** cwt.	1,500.00000	7,500.00	6,000.00000	30,000.00	1,880.00000	9,400.00
0170	0603085 6.000 STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions ** cwt.	2,000.00000	12,000.00	3,500.00000	21,000.00	7,450.00000	44,700.00
0180	0603222 3.000 DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions ** ton	2,000.00000	6,000.00	300.00000	900.00	1,365.00000	4,095.00
0190	0603325 (1.000) CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions ** LS	95,000.00000	95,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	85,450.00000	85,450.00



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0200	0603432	47.000	25,000.00000	1,175,000.00	23,000.00000	1,081,000.00	48,804.00000	2,293,788.00
	STRUCTURAL PIN ASSEMBLY (STAINLESS STEEL) ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0210	0603479	(1.000)	130,000.00000	130,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	101,500.00000	101,500.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0220	0603480	(1.000)	155,000.00000	155,000.00	115,000.00000	115,000.00	124,750.00000	124,750.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0230	0603481	(1.000)	405,000.00000	405,000.00	150,000.00000	150,000.00	154,100.00000	154,100.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0240	0603482	(1.000)	110,000.00000	110,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00	271,788.00000	271,788.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0250	0603483	(1.000)	65,000.00000	65,000.00	120,000.00000	120,000.00	124,650.00000	124,650.00
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0260	0603563	(1.000)	145,000.00000	145,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	133,500.00000	133,500.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0270	0603564	(1.000)	185,000.00000	185,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	69,050.00000	69,050.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda Inc	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0280	0603714 (1.000)	320,000.00000	320,000.00	160,000.00000	160,000.00	86,925.00000	86,925.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0290	0603715 (1.000)	145,000.00000	145,000.00	335,000.00000	335,000.00	221,900.00000	221,900.00
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0300	0603801 428.000	1,300.00000	556,400.00	2,500.00000	1,070,000.00	1,000.00000	428,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL cwt.						
0310	0707009 3,660.000	70.00000	256,200.00	70.00000	256,200.00	90.00000	329,400.00
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.y.						
0320	0822100.01 60.000	60.00000	3,600.00	50.00000	3,000.00	70.00000	4,200.00
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER l.f.						
0330	0822101.01 60.000	15.00000	900.00	5.00000	300.00	75.00000	4,500.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER l.f.						
0340	0969030 (1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	42,020.00000	42,020.00
	PROJECT COORDINATOR (MINIMUM BID) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0350	0969062 20.000	3,300.00000	66,000.00	2,000.00000	40,000.00	2,275.00000	45,500.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **						
	mo.						
0360	0970007 448.000	60.00000	26,880.00	1.00000	448.00	95.00000	42,560.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) hr						
0370	0971101 (1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	12,630.00000	12,630.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ( SITE NO.1) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0380	0971102 (1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	33,575.00000	33,575.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ( SITE NO.2) ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda Inc	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0390	0971103 (1.000)	65,000.00000	65,000.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00	21,050.00000	21,050.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ( SITE NO.3) ** See Special Provisions **						
0400	0971104 (1.000)	30,000.00000	30,000.00	75,000.00000	75,000.00	33,675.00000	33,675.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ( SITE NO.4) ** See Special Provisions **						
0410	0971105 (1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	16,825.00000	16,825.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
0420	0975004 (1.000)	500,000.00000	500,000.00	559,535.50000	559,535.50	310,000.00000	310,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT						
0430	0976002 1,680.000	1.00000	1,680.00	1.00000	1,680.00	1.00000	1,680.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY						
0440	0978002 164.000	90.00000	14,760.00	60.00000	9,840.00	105.00000	17,220.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM						
0450	0979003 10.000	130.00000	1,300.00	150.00000	1,500.00	195.00000	1,950.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III						
0460	0979004 11.000	250.00000	2,750.00	150.00000	1,650.00	250.00000	2,750.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions **						
0470	1130000 120.000	50.00000	6,000.00	50.00000	6,000.00	32.00000	3,840.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW						
0480	1131002 202.000	50.00000	10,100.00	50.00000	10,100.00	79.00000	15,958.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN						
0490	1209005 450.000	1.30000	585.00	1.25000	562.50	1.75000	787.50
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) ROTH Contracting Company Inc		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		(3) Abhe & Svoboda Inc		
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0500	1209007	900.000	1.30000	1,170.00	1.25000	1,125.00	1.75000	1,575.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW		I.f.						
0510	1210101	870.000	2.05000	1,783.50	2.00000	1,740.00	2.75000	2,392.50
4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		I.f.						
0520	1210102	1,820.000	2.05000	3,731.00	2.00000	3,640.00	2.75000	5,005.00
4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		I.f.						
0530	1210103	88.000	2.60000	228.80	3.00000	264.00	3.50000	308.00
6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		I.f.						
0540	1210104	350.000	3.35000	1,172.50	3.00000	1,050.00	4.50000	1,575.00
8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS		I.f.						
0550	1211001	750.000	2.05000	1,537.50	2.00000	1,500.00	2.75000	2,062.50
REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.						
0560	1220027	1,527.000	25.00000	38,175.00	45.00000	68,715.00	12.00000	18,324.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS		s.f.						
0570	1806202	620.000	50.00000	31,000.00	150.00000	93,000.00	127.00000	78,740.00
TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR		hr						
0580	1806226	49.000	100.00000	4,900.00	200.00000	9,800.00	130.00000	6,370.00
PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **		hr						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$5,413,828.30		\$5,924,000.00		\$6,211,910.15

**Contract Totals****\$5,413,828.30****\$5,924,000.00****\$6,211,910.15****( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum**

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

**SECTION: 1****Cat Alt Set:****Cat Alt Member:**



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0010	0020905 (1.000)	75,000.00000	75,000.00				
	LEAD COMPLIANCE FOR ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND MISCELLANEOUS TASKS ** See Special Provisions **						
0020	0406158 395.000	215.00000	84,925.00				
	PMA S0.375 ton						
0030	0406173 230.000	225.00000	51,750.00				
	HMA S0.25 ton						
0040	0406194 1,340.000	12.00000	16,080.00				
	JOINT AND CRACK SEALING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT ** See Special Provisions **						
0050	0406236 240.000	50.00000	12,000.00				
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT gal						
0060	0406999 2,000.000	1.00000	2,000.00				
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **						
0070	0409005 3,870.000	15.00000	58,050.00				
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WEARING SURFACE s.y.						
0080	0503884 (1.000)	75,000.00000	75,000.00				
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **						
0090	0503885 (1.000)	120,000.00000	120,000.00				
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **						
0100	0503886 (1.000)	65,000.00000	65,000.00				
	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						





## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0110	0503887 (1.000)	36,000.00000	36,000.00				
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **							
0120	0503888 (1.000)	350,000.00000	350,000.00				
JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **							
0130	0520036 245.000	400.00000	98,000.00				
ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **							
0140	0520041 445.000	100.00000	44,500.00				
PREFORMED JOINT SEAL ** See Special Provisions **							
0150	0521001 5,030.000	8.00000	40,240.00				
ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **							
0160	0603082 5.000	3,250.00000	16,250.00				
STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **							
0170	0603085 6.000	3,250.00000	19,500.00				
STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **							
0180	0603222 3.000	1,000.00000	3,000.00				
DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS FROM ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING ** See Special Provisions **							
0190	0603325 (1.000)	115,000.00000	115,000.00				
CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **							
0200	0603432 47.000	48,250.00000	2,267,750.00				
STRUCTURAL PIN ASSEMBLY (STAINLESS STEEL) ** See Special Provisions **							



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0210	0603479 (1.000)	95,000.00000	95,000.00				
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0220	0603480 (1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00				
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0230	0603481 (1.000)	105,000.00000	105,000.00				
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0240	0603482 (1.000)	230,000.00000	230,000.00				
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0250	0603483 (1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF BEAM ENDS (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0260	0603563 (1.000)	110,000.00000	110,000.00				
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0270	0603564 (1.000)	140,000.00000	140,000.00				
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0280	0603714 (1.000)	135,000.00000	135,000.00				
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 3) ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0290	0603715 (1.000)	305,000.00000	305,000.00				
	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 4) ** See Special Provisions **						
0300	0603801 428.000	1,500.00000	642,000.00				
	STRUCTURAL STEEL cwt.						
0310	0707009 3,660.000	65.00000	237,900.00				
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **						
0320	0822100.01 60.000	150.00000	9,000.00				
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER l.f.						
0330	0822101.01 60.000	50.00000	3,000.00				
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER l.f.						
0340	0969030 (1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00				
	PROJECT COORDINATOR (MINIMUM BID) ** See Special Provisions **						
0350	0969062 20.000	4,750.00000	95,000.00				
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **						
0360	0970007 448.000	18.00000	8,064.00				
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) hr						
0370	0971101 (1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ( SITE NO.1) ** See Special Provisions **						
0380	0971102 (1.000)	65,000.00000	65,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ( SITE NO.2) ** See Special Provisions **						
0390	0971103 (1.000)	95,000.00000	95,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ( SITE NO.3) ** See Special Provisions **						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0400	0971104 (1.000)	85,000.00000	85,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ( SITE NO.4) ** See Special Provisions **						
0410	0971105 (1.000)	75,000.00000	75,000.00				
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC (SITE NO. 5) ** See Special Provisions **						
0420	0975004 (1.000)	347,700.00000	347,700.00				
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT						
0430	0976002 1,680.000	2.50000	4,200.00				
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY						
0440	0978002 164.000	80.00000	13,120.00				
	TRAFFIC DRUM						
0450	0979003 10.000	150.00000	1,500.00				
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III						
0460	0979004 11.000	250.00000	2,750.00				
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE DETECTABLE ** See Special Provisions **						
0470	1130000 120.000	30.00000	3,600.00				
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW						
0480	1131002 202.000	85.00000	17,170.00				
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN						
0490	1209005 450.000	1.30000	585.00				
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE						
0500	1209007 900.000	1.30000	1,170.00				
	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW						



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Mohawk Northeast Inc					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0510	1210101	870.000	2.00000	1,740.00			
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					
0520	1210102	1,820.000	2.00000	3,640.00			
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					
0530	1210103	88.000	2.50000	220.00			
	6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					
0540	1210104	350.000	3.25000	1,137.50			
	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.					
0550	1211001	750.000	2.00000	1,500.00			
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.					
0560	1220027	1,527.000	35.00000	53,445.00			
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	s.f.					
0570	1806202	620.000	195.00000	120,900.00			
	TRUCK-MOUNTED OR TRAILER-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR	hr					
0580	1806226	49.000	205.00000	10,045.00			
	PRE-WARNING VEHICLE ** See Special Provisions **	hr					
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$6,889,431.50			
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$6,889,431.50</b>			
<b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b>							